HAYSL Calendar for Spring 2017

Day of Date Event(s)

January Registration paper work can be turned in at the Hagerstown YMCA during the month of January

Registration event at the Hagerstown YMCA on 1/28 from 2pm to 6pm for those that need help generating the

sat. 28-Jan paper work or have questions about the spring soccer program
Tues. 31-Jan Final day to register for spring 2017 soccer season
Sat. 25-Feb Tentative Field set-up day at the Hagerstown Fairgrounds. Parents will be contacted by coaches from 3/8 to 3/12
Mon. 13-Mar Team practices start
Sat. 18-Mar Games - U6-U19 - week 1 Home games at Fairgrounds
Sun. 19-Mar Games- U16-U19 - week 1 Home games at Fairgrounds
Sat. 25-Mar Games - U6-U19 - week 2 Home games at Fairgrounds
Sun. 26-Mar Games- U16-U19 - week 2 Home games at Fairgrounds
Sat. 1-Apr Games - U6-U19 - week 3 Home games at Fairgrounds
Sun. 2-Apr Games- U16-U19 - week 3 Home games at Fairgrounds
Sat. 8-Apr Games - U6-U19 - week 4 Home games at Fairgrounds
Sun. 9-Apr Games- U16-U19 - week 4 Home games at Fairgrounds
Sat. 16-Apr No games scheduled
Sun. 17-Apr No games scheduled
Sat. 22-Apr Games - U6-U19 - week 5 - Rock the Run 5k at Fairgrounds Home games elsewhere or after 1pm
Sun. 23-Apr Games- U16-U19 - week 5 Home games at the Fairgrounds
Sat. 29-Apr Picture day - all youth divisions
Sat. 29-Apr Games - U6-U19 - week 6 Home games at Fairgrounds
Sun. 30-Apr Games- U16-U19 - week 6 Home games at Fairgrounds
Sat. 6-May Games - U6-U19 - week 7 Home games at Fairgrounds
Sun. 7-May Games- U16-U19 - week 7 Home games at Fairgrounds
Sat. 13-May Games - U6-U8 - week 8 Home games at Fairgrounds
U10 girls, U12 girls, U14 girls tournaments @ Fairgrounds
Sun. 14-May Mother's Day - No Games Scheduled
Sat. 20-May Away games for some divisions U10 and up
U10 boys, U12 boys, U14 boys tournaments @ Boonsboro Middle School
Sun. 21-May U16-U19 away games
Sat. 27-May No games scheduled
Sun. 28-May No games scheduled
Sat. 3-Jun Away games for some divisions U10 and up
Sun. 4-Jun  Away games for some divisions U16 and up
Sun. 10-Jun Antietam Cup Tournament Day 1
Sat. 11-Jun Antietam Cup Tournament Day 2

AYSO Soccer Camp at the Fairgrounds 6/19-6/23 register at http://www.uksoccer.com/
AYSO Soccer Camp at the Fairgrounds 7/31-8/4 register at http://www.uksoccer.com/
Register for the fall soccer season from 6/19 to 7/24 at the Hagerstown YMCA




